Vendor

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
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RPRPRAODODADAPRPLRRAADODDA AP LD D DR PPN DD DR PR PPN

24.52
35.01
300.00
339.16
180.71
298.47
74.97
244.00
24.99
11.12
159.50
50.99
31.38
6.05
29.21
90.15
199.98
119.99
21.00
155.42
19.67
232.83
58.36
295.15
102.50
76.33
106.47
72.53
184.02
89.45
89.43
228.50
63.24
39.11
8.66

Wayland Union School

Declining Balance Card Activity

Date

04/12/2016
04/13/2016
03/31/2016
04/08/2016
04/08/2016
04/08/2016
04/14/2016
04/14/2016
04/14/2016
04/14/2016
04/14/2016
04/12/2016
04/12/2016
04/12/2016
04/13/2016
04/15/2016
04/07/2016
04/07/2016
04/07/2016
04/08/2016
04/11/2016
04/11/2016
04/11/2016
04/13/2016
03/29/2016
04/15/2016
04/18/2016
03/29/2016
03/30/2016
03/30/2016
03/30/2016
03/30/2016
04/14/2016
04/18/2016
04/18/2016

April 2016

Description
gumballs for reading rally
round disc chair to replace old, broken one

Apple iPod touch 64GB Space Gray (6th Generation)

sanding belts, table saw blades, cordless drill
saw blades, drill bits

Router motor

Byrd tool inserts

Floor Jack

Byrd tools

Paste Wax

Drawer Pulls

Paper

Memory cards for Photo classes
iPad cleaning wipes for all classes
Paper

tape, pens, glue sticks for all classes
socket sets

Floor jack and jack stands

Lugnuts for shop vehicle

2 Floor creepers

4 way lug wrench

auto shop supplies

screwdrivers

abrasive discs, punches, shop supplies
Trouble Light, DVD player, electrical tape
tap and die set

titanium drill bit set

dry erase markers, headsets
drafting supplies

Measuring tapes

Drafting office supplies

drafting supplies

3D printer supplies

Autodesk book

Autodesk CD



AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON.COM
AMAZON.COM
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI
BASS #4646

BLACK & DECKER SRYV #66
BYRON CENTER HANES
BYRON CENTER HANES
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY

DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY

DOLLAR-GENERAL #6771
FAMILY DOLLAR #3142
FBB WMNWITHN TEL ORD
FBB WMNWITHN TEL ORD
FIVE BELOW 566

GRAND RAPIDS 197
HARDING'S MARKET #38
HOBBY LOBBY #309

HOBBY LOBBY #309

HOBBY LOBBY #309
HOBBY LOBBY #536

ILP INSECT LORE
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL

INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL

INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL

INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL

KOHL'S #0014

F O PP PR PRP &+ R PR PR ARALR O PP OPDPRPR PPN DD PN AR PRP

5.79
13.78
23.05
22.80
31.97

167.86
48.88
71.94
38.83
54.03
11.00

614.01
91.26
18.01
63.75

81.73

86.10

7.00
28.98

4.88
95.00
15.89
10.00
51.33

27.90

56.38
66.39
41.90
100.48
139.93
89.70

156.97

322.85

239.68

58.00

04/20/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/14/2016
04/14/2016
04/11/2016
03/31/2016
04/13/2016
04/14/2016
03/30/2016

04/06/2016

04/14/2016
03/30/2016
04/13/2016
04/18/2016
04/08/2016
04/15/2016
04/14/2016
04/13/2016

04/13/2016

04/14/2016
04/11/2016
04/18/2016
04/14/2016
04/01/2016
04/04/2016

04/11/2016

04/13/2016

04/13/2016

04/13/2016

supplies

Arts and crafts materials

Arts and crafts materials

Arts and crafts materials

Clorox anywhere spray

Stability chairs

math cubes, measuring tape

math dice, fraction cards, scales

permanent markers

Classroom Manipulatives

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Dewalt equipment repair

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

paint, construction paper

Craft Supplies, Construction Paper, Glue, Daily classroom consumables (crayons,paint,
Expo Markers, tape)

End of year classroom rewards for classroom management system.
Supplies for the classroom.

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Exercise balls and large frisbees

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

licorice (math), ice cream cones

more pipe cleaners, wiggly eyes, pom poms, yarn, clothes pins,

pom poms, crafts sticks, hot glue, magnets, wooden shapes, (mothers day presents) tag
board, Art through the eyes of a child, caterpillar crafts, butterfly supplies wiggly eyes.

paper, stickers, magnets, clear glass stones for project

Canvases for Art Night

Caterpillars

Pencils, erasers, index cards, poster board, expo markers, sharpie markers, tape

pencils, papers, sticky notes

pencils and wide ruled paper

Construction paper, sharpies, erasers, paper clips, watercolor paint, rulers, chart paper, dry
erase markers

facial tissue, hand sanitizer, easel paper, chart paper, folders, colored paper, stick notes
(reading units), book tape, composition note books (daily 5), spiral notebooks (writing), paint,
glue sticks, liquid glue, and pencils.

binding combs, binders, sentence strips, fraction towers, colored construction paper, stapler,
sticky notes, colored paper, 5 x 7 envelopes, push pins, glue sticks, erasers, pens, masking
tape, chart paper, pencil sharpener

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement



KOHL'S #0014

LAKESHORE LEARNING MAT
MEIJER #199 Q01
MEIJER #199 QO1
MEIJER INC #191 Q01
MEIJER INC #191 Q01
MICHAELS STORES 8849
OFFICEMAX/OFFICE DEPOT
OLD NAVY US 7171

OLD NAVY US 7171
ORIENTAL TRADING CO
ORIENTAL TRADING CO
PAYLESS SHOESO00057356
PAYPAL BUYAWILL

RGS PAY

RGS PAY

S3 STORES INC
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS
SEARS ROEBUCK 1140
SERVICE REPRODUCTION C
SSI CLASSROOM DIRECT

SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

STAPLES 00116202
STAPLES 00116202
STAPLES 00116210
TARGET 00020149
TARGET 00020156
TARGET 00020156

&+ &+ LHR FP $F hH P PPN LH P F DR AR PRPRLPLD DD PR PPN DD PR PPN D

30.57
37.99
114.69
31.28
76.76
17.77
40.96
51.91
15.84
15.90
24.98
52.45
49.00
16.95
92.87
229.30
276.89
19.98
5.99
28.94
76.96
271.52

189.43

216.92

125.09
77.75
67.78
76.90

56.31
49.99
199.87

124.16

67.56
32.22

66.78

04/18/2016
04/15/2016
04/11/2016
04/14/2016
04/06/2016
04/14/2016
04/12/2016
04/12/2016
04/14/2016
04/22/2016
04/14/2016
04/15/2016
04/18/2016
04/13/2016
04/15/2016
04/15/2016
03/31/2016
03/29/2016
03/29/2016
04/11/2016
04/12/2016
04/25/2016

04/15/2016

04/11/2016

04/04/2016
04/15/2016
04/18/2016
04/05/2016

04/19/2016
04/01/2016
04/12/2016

04/12/2016

03/31/2016
03/29/2016

03/29/2016

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

alphabet learning locks

pencils, filler paper, file folders, highlighters, glue sticks, tape, expo markers

hand sanitizer, freezer bags, facial tissue

End of the year curriculum: seeds, crafts, planting and cleaning supplies

hand sanitizer and facial tissue

Dog wood tags, several packs of color pencils that were on sale ....buy one get one.
Posterboard-EARTHS, Facial tissue, Purell hand sanitizer, Clorox wipes, Book rings
Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

bubble wands

craft supplies, end of the year learning celebration supplies

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

36 musical scarves

posters, geometric set, math learning cards, comprehension workbooks,

student and classroom supplies

Headsets for MEEMIC grant

books

Wolfte the Bunny book

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Pens and paper for drawing classes.

construction paper, tape, pencils, notebook paper, glue sticks, folders, erasers, pens
construction paper, writing workshop pens, erasers, pencils, dry erase markers, rulers, tape,
file folders, paper clips (math)

glue sticks, wiggle eyes, glitter, construction paper, tagboard, craft sticks, tissue paper, oil
pastels, highlighters, expo, yarn, burlap, etc.

scissors, sticky notes, pencils, markers, bulletin boarders

Classroom school supplies: paper, highlighters, stapler, tape

colored computer paper, pencils, erasers

School supplies of tape, pencil sharpener, sticky note pads, markers, and glue sticks.

3x5 Index Cards 100ct (4), School Smart Highlighters Set of 6 (3), Expo Dry Erase Markers
Setof 12 & 16

pencil sharpener, used daily by the students

school supplies, eraser, white board markers, Clorox wipes, pencils, pocket folders, Kleenex,
binders, clips, construction paper,

Basic classroom supplies: pencils, pens, white board markers, colored paper, tape, glue, post:
it notes

school supplies, plates, cups, post its, erasers, pencils, dry erase, tissue

five senses centers: cornstarch, cotton balls, extracts, rubber bands, paint brushes

Clorox wipes 2-2packs (clean classroom tables), trident gum 6-4 packs, 2 bags of lifesavers,
4 bags of jolly ranchers (sensory needs student), box of pens, 3 boxes of pencils and 4
packages of erasers (classroom supplies).



TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.CO

THE HOME DEPOT 2761

THE HOME DEPOT 2771
THE HOME DEPOT 2771
THE UNIFORM OUTLET
THE UNIFORM SHOP
TRI-C/SUMMER SKILLS BO

WAL-MART #2061

WAL-MART #2567

WAL-MART #2567
WAYLAND DO IT BEST
WAYLAND PARTS PLUS STO
WM SUPERCENTER #2061
WM SUPERCENTER #2061
WM SUPERCENTER #2061
WM SUPERCENTER #2061
WM SUPERCENTER #2620
WM SUPERCENTER #2620
YOUNKERS #0440
Declining Card Total

PP PR PPN DN PR B F AP APRLPR H &+

19.75

542.88

153.58
929.52
34.98
42.00
43.00

66.03

96.26

335.59
38.13
153.21
32.95
7.94
51.15
10.00
73.60
131.52
8.47

12,721.74

04/11/2016

04/14/2016

04/14/2016
04/15/2016
04/01/2016
04/11/2016
03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

04/12/2016
04/27/2016
04/13/2016
04/11/2016
04/13/2016
04/12/2016
04/08/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/26/2016

Poetry Unit- common core, Division Interactive Notebook, Long Division Interactive
Notebook

Paint, paint brushes, wood boards for paint, misc paint supplies for painting, design basics
and meet the artist classes.

Polyurethane finish, white rags

Lumber, fasteners

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

Classroom instruction supplies

baggies, tissues, Play-Dough, glue sticks, balloons (prize box), stickers, sticky pack toys
(prize box), cupcake liners (for crafts), Post-1t notes, pencils, mini notebooks,

academic reward (cupcakes, peeps, milk, pretzels, applesauce, ), plates, napkins, cups,
storage bags, Kleenex, M-step snack (granola bars, string cheese)

student supplies and classroom materials

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement

QOil, fluids, auto shop supplies

Crayons for all students

hand sanitizer

pencils, folders, and crayons for my classsroom

puppet supplies: lunch sacks and wiggle eyes

Erasers, Notebooks, Compbook, Sharpies

PRIDE store supplies

Clothing Allowance - Uniform Reimbursement



